Name of Person Signing

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002682 FRAME: 0766

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

FORM PTO-1894	10- 2 2-/2002	3 SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
1-31-92		Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
To the Honorable Commis	1022 5 6051	the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(les)	i ale	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):		
		Name: Guangdong Cereals & Oils		
Guangdong Cereals & Oi Export Corporation	JUN 27 2002	Trading Co.		
6-27-	02	E 10/E Cultion Building		
☐ Individua!(s)	Association Association	Street Address: 703 Guangzhou Roa South		
☐ General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership	Clty:State:ZIP: Guangzhou, China		
☐ XXCorporation-State		☐ IndMdual(s) dtizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Q Yes 20No		Association		
2. Nature of communications		General Partnership Umited Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	0.11	KK Corporation-State		
Assignment D Security Agreement	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domicfied in the United States, a domestic representative		
Other		designation is attached: \$DYes \(\sigma \) No		
Execution Date:	3 02	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ee) attached? □ Yes □ ₩o		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		1,568,671 1,568 672 2,126,566 2,156 291		
		ached? Q Yes SNo		
5. Name and address of party concerning document should	to whom correspondence d be mailed:	8. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Martin Smol	owitz, Esq.			
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 15 44		
		_		
-		KK Enclosed		
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: Two P	Pennsylvania.Plaza	8. Deposit account number:		
Suite	1500	19-3223		
Clly: New York	/State: NY ZIP: 11021	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
705/2002 LHUELLER 00000253 1568671		THIS SPACE		
	00 pp 00 roe			
Ft:482 75. 9. Statement and signature.	VV Jur			
To the best of my knowledg	e and bellef, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document,	1 / 1	Martinguage		
Martin Smolowi		b/24/02		
Name of Person Sign	ning \	Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
UMB 170, VOU 1-VO 11 (844), 1787)				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002682 FRAME: 0767

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Guangdong Cereals & Oils Import & Export Corporation of 5-10/F Guitian Building, 703 Guangzhou Road South, Guangzhou, China, has adopted, used and is using the following marks which are registered in the U. S. Patent & Trademark Office, Registration Nos. 1,568,671; 1,568,672; 2,126,566 and 2,156,291.

WHEREAS, Guangdong Cereals & Oils Jinshun Trading Co. of

5-10/F

Guitian Building, 703 Guangzhou Road South, Guangzhou, China, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Guangdong Cereals & Oils Import & Export Corporation does hereby assign onto said Guangdong Cereals & Oils Jinshun Trading Co., all right, title, and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the above identified registrations thereof.

Executed at	: Guangzhou, China	
This 3rd	day of June	2002

RECORDED: 12/24/2002

Guangdong Cereals & Oils Import & Export Corporation

By: (Signature)_	*	3	产
(Print Name)	Li Ziron	ıg	
Title	General		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002682 FRAME: 0768